o |
Par

1

10

10

12

12

12

15

15

17

17

17

17

21
22

22

22

Jakob Stenhgj Schmidt

Kristian Enevoldsen

Mark Melchior Sgrensen

Michael Singertat

Daniel Emil Ottosen

Frederik Mggelberg Nielsen

Morten Lundholm

Bernhard Enevoldsen

Thomas Rosenlund

Saul Hardman

Hannibal Grgnne

Lasse Pazdecki Troelsen

Sgren Kastrup

Niels-Marius Kolding

Lucas Stanborough

Gustav Jandausch

Magnus bisgaard Rasmussen

Kasper Brix Laursen

Carsten Jgrgensen

Mads Deibjerg Lind

Bob Ngrgaard

Peter Andreas Christiansen

Jacob Rosenlund

Niels Krgjer Hansen
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-11

-2

-3
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2
52
2
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3
56
2
61
3
59
3
55
3
59
3
59
2
59
2
59
3
56
2
61
3
62
2
62
2
63
3
61
2
60
3
60
2
63
2
62
3
4
60
4
62
2

-8
-19
-6

55
107
57
109
54
110
52
113
55
114
59
114
55
114
56
115
56
115
57
116
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116
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119
57
119
57
119
57
120
59
120
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61
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33
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36

36

36

36

36

41

41

41

44

44

44

47

47

Claus Steensbech

Alex Povisen

Magnus Folke

Kasper Kruse Nielsen

Philip Jacklin

Jakub Jancisin

Mads Lund-Hansen

Niclas Warburg

Anders mh Eriksson

Lasse Segaard

Thomas Skovsende

Carsten Larsen

Silas Kejser

Kasper Nielsen

Kian Petersen

Nicolai Tauber

Rasmus Blom

Andreas Berggreen

Henrik Daugaard

Simon Skovbaek Hansen

Frederik Rovang

Tuf Krenchel

Jonas Reeckmann

Johan Selander
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METRIX
2 4|4 123
2/ 4(3/4|3|5/|3 4,33 /3| 4 3 -2 | 61
2/3(3|5|3(3/4|4|3|4/4|3|-1|62| -3 |123
4,434 |3|5/4/2/3|3|3|4/| 4 2 -2 | 61
3/5(3/4/3|3/2|4|3|5/4/2| 0|63 -2 124
2412 4(3/5(3/2|3|3|4/|4| 4| 4 -4 | 59
241|353 (34|53 |4/4|2|+2| 65| -2 |124
3/3(3/4|3|5(3|2/2(4/3/|3] 4 2 -5 | 58
3/4/4/ 5|4 3|44 /2|4|4|4|+3| 66| -2 |124
3/3(3/5/3|4/3|2/3|3/3|5| 5 3 -4 | 59
3/4|4/5|3(3/3|5/3|4/4/|3|+2|65 | -2 |124
3/4(3/4/2|4/3/2/3|6 /3|35 2 -2 | 61
3/4/4/5(3/4/5 4/2|3|4|3| 0|63/ -2 124
3/4(3/4/4|4/3|3/3|4/|2|4 3 -1 | 62
3/3(3(5/3|2/5|3/3/|4/4|4|-1|62]| -2 124
3/3|5/5|3(5/2|3/3/|4/|4|4| 5 3 | +2 | 65
3/4(3(/5/2(3/3|3/3|4/4/|3|-4/|059 | -2 124
3/4(3|5/2(5/3|4/3|4|2|4| 5 2 -1 | 62
3/3|5/4/2|2/3|4/2|4/5[3| 0|63 -1 |125
2/ 4|3/5/2 /5,4 /3|4|4|3|5/| 4 2 | +3 | 66
3/3(3/7 2(3/3|4/3|3/4|2|-4|5 | -1 |125
44|34 |44 3|3|2|5(3|4/| 4 2 -2 | 61
3/4/3/7 /3/3/3/4/3|3|4/|2|+1|64 ]| -1 |125
2/3/2/4/3/6/3/3|4|5/|2/|4| 5 3 63
3/3(2(5|3(3|3|5/2(4/7|2| 0| 63 0 |126
3/4(3/5/2(5/3|[3/3|3/3|4| 5 2 -2 | 61
3/4/4 4,435 4|2|4|4|3|+2]|65 0 |126
3/5(2(5/2/7 /3|3 /4/|4/3/|4] 4 2 | +2 | 65
3/3(2/7 2(3|4/|3/3|4/4|2|-2]6s61 0 |126
3/5(3/3/4|6|/3|3/4|5/3|3] 4 2 | +2 | 65
3/4|/5/5/3(3|3|4/3|3/3/|3|-2]6s61 0 |126
23|23 /4|5/2|3/3|5|3|5| 3 3 -3 | 60
3/4|4/64(3|4|4/3|4/5/|3|+3] 66 0 |126
2/3(3/4/3[4/3|3/3|4/3|5] 4 3 -3 | 60
3/4(3/6/2(3|3|5|3|5/7|3|+4/| 67 | +1 |127
24|25 4|5/4|3/2|3/3|3| 3 2 -3 | 60
5 42525 /3/4|3|6|4|3|+4|67 | +1 |127
3/4/3/4/4,4/3/3|4|4|3|5)| 5 3 | +1 | 64
3/3(3/6/3(3/3|3/3[4/4/|3| 0|63 | +1 |127
3/3(4/3/3|5/3|3/3|3/3|4| 5 2 -3 | 60
3/3(3(5|3|3/5|5|2|4/5|3|+5/| 68 | +2 |128
3/4/3/4/4,4/3/4/3|3|3/|6| 4 3 | +1 | 64
3/4(3(5|3(3 /4|4 /4|4 /4|2 +1| 64 | +2 |128
44|34 |4|5/3|4/3|4|3|4/| 4 3 | +3 | 66
3/3(3/4/3(3/3|3/3|3/4/|4|-1|62 | +2 |128
2/4(3/4/3|6/3|3/3|4|2|3| 3 3 -1 | 62
3445|333 |3/3|4/5/|3|+4/| 67 | +3 |129
3/3|2/5/4(5|3|4/3[3/2/|3] 4 3 -2 | 61
3/5/6 6 3(3|3|4/4|3/4/|3|+5/| 68 | +3 |129
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49 | Rasmus Peetz 03/26/23 09:00 5/3/3|4/3/4|3|4
03/26/23 13:00 3/3/3 2|5/4, 4|26 2 414 4|42 42| 65 +4 | 130
49 | Morten Ivg 03/26/23 09:00 3/3/2/ 3 2 4/3/4|3|5|3/5/(3/|4]|3]|3 4 3 -3 60
03/26/23 13:00 4/3/5/3|5/4/4/4/6 3 ,3|3/4|3/4|4/3|+7 170 +4 | 130
49 | Bo Thomsen 03/26/23 09:00 4/3(3/4/2|5|(3/4/3/6,3|3|5 4(3|3/| 4 2 +1 | 64
03/26/23 13:00 4/3/3/4(3/ 4,526 3 /3|3/4|3/4|4|3|+3 | 66 +4 | 130
49 | Juris Abele 03/26/23 09:00 4,32/ 4/2 44425333533 4 2 -3 60
03/26/23 13:00 414/4|3/4/3/9 2/ 5|3 /3|4 /4|3 /4/4,2|+7 70| +4 |130
53 | Kaj Elverlund 03/26/23 09:00 41333252 4/4|7 4|4 4|4,3|3)| 4 3 +3 | 66
03/26/23 13:00 4,2 4/3/4/2 /4463 |3|34|4/|45|3|+2 65 +5 | 131
54 | Emma Thomsen 03/26/23 09:00 4,3/ 2,43/ 5/3/4/3/6,3/3/4,5/3]3 6 2 +3 66
03/26/23 13:00 3/3/4|(3/4/4|4/3/5/3|3,4|6|3|4|4|/3|+3| 66 | +6 |132
54 | Nicolaj Nyby 03/26/23 09:00 4/3/3/4/2/4/3/3/5|5/3|3/3|3 /3|4 5 2 -1 | 62
03/26/23 13:00 3/3/4/4/5/3/4/4(5/4|4|34|3|34|3|+7 70 +6 | 132
54 | Poul Holmelund 03/26/23 09:00 3/3/3/4/5/ 5(3/4/4/5|3|3/3/4/2,4|°5 2 +2 | 65
03/26/23 13:00 4,2/ 5/3(4/4/3 /4,63 ,3|4,4|24|4)|3|+4 | 67 +6 | 132
57 | Simon Bastrup Madsen 03/26/23 09:00 5/4/3/4/3/4/3|4|2|5|3|3|4/|4)|3/|4 4 3 +2 65
03/26/23 13:00 2,4/ 3/3|5/4/5/4/5/3/3|3/4|3/4/6 3|+5 68 +7 | 133
57 | David Otte Arildsen 03/26/23 09:00 6(/3/3/3/3/3/3|[5/4|5/3/4 /3|3 ,4/|4| 5 3 +4 | 67
03/26/23 13:00 2/4/3|(3/4/4|3 /47 3|3,4|5|3|3|4/2|+43| 66 | +7 |133
57 | Cecilie Shin Okkels 03/26/23 09:00 5/3/2/4/3/4/3|4|3|7|3|3|4/|4)|3]|3 5 3 +3 66
03/26/23 13:00 413/4|3/4/4/4 /3, 6|4 /3|4/4|(3/3|5,2|+4| 67 | +7 |133
57 | Tuukka Huikari 03/26/23 09:00 5(3/4/4/4/4,3/4,3|5/3/4 5|33)|4 6 3 +7 70 +7
61 | Anton Lunau 03/26/23 09:00 6 3/3/4/2/4/3/4/2/8,4,3|5|5|3|4 4 3 +7 70
03/26/23 13:00 3/3/3/ 3/ 4/3/4/3|6,4|3|34|3|44)|3|+1 64 +8 | 134
61 | Mathias Thomsen 03/26/23 09:00 4/3/3/4(3/4/3/4/3|7 3|3/4|5,3|4| 5 2 +4 | 67
03/26/23 13:00 3/4,4/3(3/3/4/2/ 6,4 ,3|4,4|3/4/63|+4 | 67 +8 | 134
61 | Michael Gragn 03/26/23 09:00 4,32, 4/3/4/3/ 436,334,435 6 3 +4 | 67
03/26/23 13:00 3/2,/4/3/4/3/3/3[5/4|4|3/5|4/|4/5|2|+4 67 +8 | 134
61 | Federico Di Fresco 03/26/23 09:00 412/2/3(3/4/3|/5/4|5/2|2 4|3 ,3|3| 6 2 -3 60
03/26/23 13:00 414/3|3|4/4/4/3/9(3/3|4/4|5 6|43 |+411 74 | +8 |134
65 | Michael Hansen 03/26/23 09:00 4,/3/2/4/4/ 3/3/3 /4,53 /4,4, 4|34 6 4 +4 | 67
03/26/23 13:00 3/3/4/2(4/4/3 /4, 6|3/4|4/4|(3/4|5,3|+5 | 68 | +9 |135
65 | Morten Rudal 03/26/23 09:00 4133142/ 4|3/ 4|37 4,3 4|4,|4)|4 4 3 +4 | 67
03/26/23 13:00 2, 3/4/3/4/5 447 4|4|3/3|2|3 6|3|+5 68 +9 | 135
67 | Troels Hinrichsen 03/26/23 09:00 4,324/ 4 4/3/4/3|5/3/4,4,4/3]|5 6 3 +5 68
03/26/23 13:00 22 4|4/ 4/4|4|3/5/3|/3/3|5|3|4|5/5+5/| 68 | +10 136
67 | Alexander Elverlund 03/26/23 09:00 5/4(3/4|3/4/2/6 3,7 4,343 ,3/3| 5 2 +5 | 68
03/26/23 13:00 3/3/5/3/4/3/6 3|[5/3|3|4,4|3|4|5|3|+5| 68 | +10 136
69 | Kassandra Fog Wichmann 03/26/23 09:00 414(3/4(3/4|3/ 5|37 2 3|5 3|2 4|5 3 +4 | 67
03/26/23 13:00 3/3/3(3(4/4/4/4,8(3|3|4/3|4/5|43|+8 | 71 | +12 |138
69 | Mathias Damsgaard 03/26/23 09:00 4/3/3/4/2, 34/ 4,4/ 6,4 4,4 5|34 6 3 +7 70
03/26/23 13:00 3/3/4/3(4/2/5/2/6,3/3|4,4|4/5/6 3|+5 | 68 | +12 138
71 | Anders Blaagaard 03/26/23 09:00 5(3/4/4/3/4/3|3,3|4,3|3/5/|4/3|4| 6 4 +5 | 68
03/26/23 13:00 3/54/4/4/3/4/3 8 4 3|4 4|3/4|4,2|+8 | 71 | +13 139
72 | Steen Klevin 03/26/23 09:00 7 34,4/ 3/4/3|5|3|5|3|3|3|5]|3]|3 4 3 +5 68
03/26/23 13:00 4 4/ 5/ 4/6 3|43/ 6,3 ,4|4 4|3/4|4)2]|+10 73 | +15 141
72 | Kenn Lund Andersen 03/26/23 09:00 5/4/3/4/3/4,3|4,2|6,4 4 3|5/2|3]| 6 3 +5 | 68
03/26/23 13:00 3/3/4(3/5/6|/4/4/5/3|/3,5|5/|4/|5|5)|2 +10| 73 | +15 |141
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Sebastian Amstrup

Michael Jakobsen

Mikkel Fuglsang

Danny Hyld

Jonas D. Hansen

Daniel Marasco

William Faarborg

Kasper Spaabaek

Remi Eystberg Johannesen

Tonny Anthony

Timon Viola

Sinne Lundgaard

Noah Jacklin

Thor Skjold Haagensen

Fredrik Trondhjem
Albert Weirsge Hytten
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+43 | DNF | +999

8
8
8

71
3
74
2
74
3
87
4
79
3
77
4
80
5
79
4
77
4
84
4
88
4
83
4

7
7
7
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999
DNS | +999 | 999
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Hole-by-hole statistics

112 (3145617 |89 (1011 12 113]14 15 [16)17 18] Tot L
Par 4 |3 |3/ 4,3 4, 3 4|3 5|3 3 /3 /4|3 |4 43| 63

Avg 45 3 3|39/ 3|4 /32/41/33/55/32/31/36/41 3 | 4|47 3 |66.2

Difficulty 15 3 (2|1 |4|5|13|10|14 16| 12 |11 |17 | 9 6 |7 /18| 8 | 3.2

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Eagle -2 1 1 2 0%
Birdie -1 23 | 41 |47 49 50 49|21 44 33 32 23 30 7 46 40 52 11 53 651 21%
Par 0 78 |100 (94 98 | 89|87 112 91|79 |72 106103 |84 82 |104 |86 73  85|1623|52%
Bogey 1 51|28 |26 17 26|27 31 28 46|29 34 33 |60 36| 19 |25 55 26 597 |19%
DoubleBogey2 /12 1 2 4 5 5 5 4 9 25 5 2 15 5 6 6 25 5 141 5%
Triple Bogey 3 5 1 1 2 1 1 2 6 1 2 6 28 | 1%
Other >3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 7 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 62 2%
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